## Minnesota Valley Cooperative Light and Power Association Water Heater Purchase Agreement

This Purchase Agreement is made and entered into as of \_\_\_\_\_\_by and between Minnesota Valley Cooperative Light and Power Association, whose mailing address is 501 S 1<sup>st</sup> St Montevideo, MN 56265 and the member identified as follows ("Member"):

## **Member Information:**

Name:	Account Number:
Address:	Location Number:

## \*\*\*Please sign and return the Purchase Agreement\*\*\*

Rebate credit has been applied to the loan, 12 months, no interest.

\*The entire balance of the Water Heater Purchase Agreement is payable in full if the account is closed.

Your signature below indicates acceptance of the terms and conditions of the Purchase Agreement. Please complete, sign, and return this Purchase Agreement retaining a copy of the agreement for your records.

Attach a check addressed to Minnesota Valley Cooperative for a \$50 loan origination charge.

Minnesota Valley Cooperative:	
Signature:	
Name:	
Title:	

Member:	
Signature:	
Print:	
Date:	